Belvidere Cross Country

Race Date
September 05, 2020 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 632  Michelle Gasmund Guilford 10 19:08.2  6:23/M
2 2 581  Rachel Hilby Boylan 12 20:37.6  6:53/M
3 3 637  Madison Harmsen Guilford 9 20:42.1  6:54/M
4 4 568 Nina Fiore Belvidere 9 20:47.7  6:56/M
5 5 592  ELLA MAIER Boylan 10 21:17.6  7:06/M
6 6 635 Lena Andrews Guilford 9 21:36.3  7:12/M
7 7 589  NATALIA AYALA Boylan 10 22:01.2  7:20/M
8 8 600 ELLA LINNABARY Boylan 9 22:14.0 7:25/M
9 9 584  Isabela(lzzy) Anderson Boylan 11 22:15.2  7:25/M
10 10 557  Journey Manzella Belvidere 12 22:26.2  7:29/M
11 11 627  Jackie Kuroda Guilford 11 23:02.8 7:41/M
12 12 634 Lilah Ranz Guilford 10 23:13.3  7:44/M
13 13 638  Sofia Kolkey Guilford 9 23:13.9  7:45/M
14 14 599 CLAIRE KIRKHAM Boylan 9 23:25.4  7:48/M
15 15 562  Brynn Kirkland Belvidere 11 23:32.6  7:51/M
16 16 591  Sarah Krein Boylan 10 23:449  7:55/M
17 17 567  Ella Scimeca Belvidere 10 23:50.0 7:57/M
18 (>7) 585 BRIETTA COEN Boylan 11 23:55.0 7:58/M
19 (7) 583  OLIVIA LARA Boylan 12 24:16.9 8:06/M
20 18 624  Faith Bruecks Guilford 12 24:37.2  8:12/M
21 19 559  Desiray Beaudet Belvidere 11 24:37.3 8:12/M
22 20 565  Ericka Flores Belvidere 10 24:44.1  8:15/M
23 (>7) 628  Audrey Ryan Guilford 11 25:00.1  8:20/M
24 (>7) 586 CECELIA(Cece) HATFIELD Boylan 11 25:02.3 8:21/M
25 (>7) 629  Tessa Andrews Guilford 10 25:04.1 8:21/M
26 (>7) 582  Christyne LaMantia Boylan 12 25:14.4  8:25/M
27 (>7) 631 Tamara Christensen Guilford 10 25:34.3  8:31/M
28 21 556  Elly Heimer Belvidere 12 25:40.7  8:34/M
29 (>7) 626  Abigayle Whitman Guilford 12 25:57.3  8:39/M
30 (37 596 TAYLOR SPAHR Boylan 10 26:46.6  8:56/M
31 (>7) 636  Sophia Brodeski Guilford 9 27:29.2  9:10/M
32 (37 601  Addy Stull Boylan 9 27:34.2 9:11/M
33 (37 588 LAUREN MARINARO Boylan 11 27:39.0 9:13/M
34 (>7) 580  Sylvia Felaure Boylan 12 28:01.0 9:20/M
35 (>7) 587  Julia Lorden Boylan 11 28:28.8  9:30/M
36 (>7) 558  Katey Wallace Belvidere 12 28:42.8  9:34/M
37 (>7) 564  Daisy Artega Belvidere 10 29:02.7 9:41/M
38 (>7) 593  Mia Meyers Boylan 10 29:44.2  9:55/M
39 (>7) 560 Denise Godinez Belvidere 11 29:44.3  9:55/M
40 (>7) 597  Rhianna Blake Boylan 9 32:22.5 10:48/M
41 (>7) 579 MARGARET CIELESZ Boylan 12 32:27.9 10:49/M
42 (=7 590 MICHELLE EASTON Boylan 10 32:32.3 10:51/M
43 (>7) 595  Jessica Scrom Boylan 10 32:51.2 10:57/M
4  (>7) 563  Jazmine Manzella Belvidere 11 33:17.9 11:06/M
45 (>7) 633  Katherine Lynch Guilford 10 46:08.4 15:23/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/05/2020 10:00:57



Race Date
September 05, 2020

Place Team
1 Boylan
2 Guilford
3 Belvidere

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Belvidere Cross Country

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - A All
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

31 2 5 7 8 9 14
Top 5Times: 1:48:25.7

33 1 3 6 11 12 13
Top 5Times: 1:47:42.8

65 4 10 15 17 19 20
Top 5Times: 1:55:13.9

18

21

09/05/2020 10:03:04



Belvidere Cross Country

Race Date
September 05, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Boylan Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):31 Average Time: 21:41.1
1 581 Rachel Hilby 12 2 2 20:37.6 20:37.6 0:00.0
2 592 ELLA MAIER 10 5 7 21:17.6 41:55.2 0:40.0
3 589 NATALIA AYALA 10 7 14 22:01.2 1.03:56.4 1:.23.6
4 600 ELLA LINNABARY 9 8 22 22:14.0 1:26:10.5 1:36.4
5 584 Isabela(lzzy) Anderson 11 9 31 22:15.2  1:48:25.7 1:37.6
6 599 CLAIRE KIRKHAM 9 (14) (45) 23:25.4  2:11:51.1 2:47.8
7 591 Sarah Krein 10 (16) (61) 23:449  2:35:36.1 3:07.3
8 585 BRIETTA COEN 11 More Than 7 23:55.0 2:59:31.1 3:17.4
9 583 OLIVIA LARA 12 More Than 7 24:16.9  3:23:48.0 3:39.3
10 586 CECELIA(Cece) HATFIELD 11 More Than 7 25:02.3  3:48:50.4 4:24.7
11 582 Christyne LaMantia 12 More Than 7 25:14.4  4:14:04.8 4:36.8
12 596 TAYLOR SPAHR 10 More Than 7 26:46.6 4:40:51.4 6:09.0
13 601 Addy Stull 9 More Than 7 27:34.2  5:08:25.6 6:56.6
14 588 LAUREN MARINARO 11 More Than 7 27:39.0 5:36:04.7 7:01.4
15 580 Sylvia Felaure 12 More Than 7 28:01.0 6:04:05.7 7:23.4
16 587 Julia Lorden 11 More Than 7 28:28.8  6:32:34.5 7:51.2
17 593 Mia Meyers 10 More Than 7 29:44.2  7:02:18.8 9:06.6
18 597 Rhianna Blake 9 More Than 7 32:22.5 7:34:41.3 11:44.9
19 579 MARGARET CIELESZ 12 More Than 7 32:27.9 8:07:09.2 11:50.3
20 590 MICHELLE EASTON 10 More Than 7 32:32.3  8:39:41.6 11:54.7
21 595 Jessica Scrom 10 More Than 7 32:51.2 9:12:32.8 12:13.6
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):33 Average Time: 21:32.5

1 632 Michelle Gasmund 10 1 1 19:08.2 19:08.2 0:00.0
2 637 Madison Harmsen 9 3 4 20:42.1 39:50.3 1:33.9
3 635 Lena Andrews 9 6 10 21:36.3 1:01:26.6 2:28.1
4 627 Jackie Kuroda 11 11 21 23:02.8  1:24:29.5 3:54.6
5 634 Lilah Ranz 10 12 33 23:13.3 1:47:42.8 4:05.1
6 638 Sofia Kolkey 9 (13) (46) 23:13.9 2:10:56.7 4:05.7
7 624 Faith Bruecks 12 (18) (64) 24:37.2  2:35:34.0 5:29.0
8 628 Audrey Ryan 11 More Than 7 25:00.1 3:00:34.1 5:51.9
9 629 Tessa Andrews 10 More Than 7 25:04.1 3:25:38.2 5:55.9
10 631 Tamara Christensen 10 More Than 7 25:34.3 3:51:12.6 6:26.1
11 626 Abigayle Whitman 12 More Than 7 25:57.3  4:17:09.9 6:49.1
12 636 Sophia Brodeski 9 More Than 7 27:29.2 4:44:39.1 8:21.0
13 633 Katherine Lynch 10 More Than 7 46:08.4  5:30:47.5 27:00.2

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/05/2020 10:02:10
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Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Nina Fiore
Journey Manzella
Brynn Kirkland
Ella Scimeca
Desiray Beaudet
Ericka Flores

Elly Heimer
Katey Wallace
Daisy Artega
Denise Godinez
Jazmine Manzella

Belvidere Cross Country

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:02.7

20:47.7
22:26.2
23:32.6
23:50.0
24:37.3
24:44.1
25:40.7
28:42.8
29:02.7
29:44.3
33:17.9

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 3
9 4 4
12 10 14
11 15 29
10 17 46
11 19 65
10 (20) (85)
12 (21) (106)
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
2

20:47.7

43:13.9
1.06:46.5
1:30:36.6
1:55:13.9
2:19:58.0
2:45:38.8
3:14:21.6
3:43:24.3
4:13:08.7
4:46:26.6

0:00.0
1:38.5
2:44.9
3:02.3
3:49.6
3:56.4
4:53.0
7:55.1
8:15.0
8:56.6
12:30.2

09/05/2020 10:02:10



Belvidere Cross Country

Race Date
September 05, 2020 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 648  Juan DelReal Guilford 10 16:38.9  5:33/M
2 2 657  Brandon Lawson Guilford 9 16:43.7 5:35/M
3 3 644  Jackson Durso Guilford 11 16:57.3  5:39/M
4 4 602 AIDAN COEN Boylan 12 16:58.2  5:39/M
5 5 610 ALEX VALERIO Boylan 11 17:03.2 5:41/M
6 6 640  Joe Gibbons Guilford 12 17:07.0 5:42/M
7 7 604 ALEXANDER DUKE Boylan 12 17:48.0 5:56/M
8 8 643  Owen Dahlberg Guilford 11 17:54.5 5:58/M
9 9 607  NEIL MICHALIK Boylan 12 18:01.7 6:01/M
10 10 572  Sebastian Zuniga Belvidere 12 18:05.1  6:02/M
11 11 646  Carson Dennis Guilford 11 18:16.1  6:05/M
12 12 653  Nathan Sevey Guilford 10 18:34.8 6:12/M
13 (=7 639  Esteban J Castanon Guilford 12 18:53.3 6:18/M
14 (7 659  Connor Schroeder Guilford 9 18:56.0 6:19/M
15 13 613 ALEXANDER EASTON Boylan 10 19:10.1  6:23/M
16 14 614 ALEXANDER HORTON Boylan 10 19:13.7 6:25/M
17 15 574  Dominic Moran Belvidere 11 19:14.6  6:25/M
18 (>7) 647  Logan Burley Guilford 10 19:24.2  6:28/M
19 (7) 656  Hayden Johnson Guilford 9 19:26.1  6:29/M
20 16 620 CONNOR DUKE Boylan 9 19:26.9  6:29/M
21 17 576  Jake Koziol Belvidere 10 19:32.2  6:31/M
22 (37 618 NOLAN COEN Boylan 9 19:346  6:32/M
23 (>7) 609  Xander Furst Boylan 11 19:41.9 6:34/M
24 18 570  Owin Hunter Belvidere 12 20:13.2  6:44/M
25 (>7) 642  Benjamin Branyan Guilford 11 20:23.0 6:48/M
26 (>7) 661  Ander Toldo Guilford 9 20:23.9 6:48/M
27 (>7) 617 RONAN MURRAY Boylan 10 20:24.8  6:48/M
28 (>7) 654  Adan Bueno Guilford 9 20:35.3 6:52/M
29 (>7) 611 Noah Wirtjes Boylan 11 20:48.9 6:56/M
30 19 577  Davian Islas Belvidere 9 21:06.7  7:02/M
31 (>7) 612  Connor Coyle Boylan 10 21:21.4  7:07/M
32 (>7) 649  Anthony Drake Guilford 10 21:32.6  7:11/M
33 20 578  Caden Streff Belvidere 9 21:37.2  7:12/M
34 21 575  Xander Albano Belvidere 10 21:40.1  7:13/M
35 (7 615 JOSEPH HOWES Boylan 10 21:56.0 7:19/M
36 (>7) 571  Octavio Lares Belvidere 12 22:46.5 7:36/M
37 (=7 660  Elijah Stanley Guilford 9 23:20.7  7:47/M
38 (>7) 606 ZACHARY LEWANDOWSKI Boylan 12 23:20.8 7:47/M
39 (>7) 623 ESAIR TORRES Boylan 9 23:32.8 7:51/M
40 (>7) 603  Dominic DiTullio Boylan 12 24:26.4  8:09/M
41 (>7) 655  Jack Carlson Guilford 9 24:50.2 8:17/M
42 (>7) 608 Logan Smythe Boylan 12 25:10.0 8:23/M
43 (>7) 645  Nicholas Rich Guilford 11 25:225  8:28/M
4  (>7) 622  Domiinc Schwartz Boylan 9 25:27.4  8:29/M
45 (>7) 573 Rob Bland Belvidere 11 25:30.3 8:30/M
46 (>7) 658  Jackson Rich Guilford 9 25:49.5 8:37/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/05/2020 10:28:14



Race Date Belvidere Cross Country

September 05, 2020 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity

Class - A All
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
a7 (> 7) 616 GEORGE MULENGA Boylan 10 26:05.6 8:42/IM
48 (>7) 619 LOUIE ANDREW DOMINGO Boylan 9 27:08.5 9:03/M
49 (>7) 621  Andrew(AJ) Schrom Boylan 9 28:15.7  9:25/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/05/2020 10:28:14



Race Date
September 05, 2020

Place Team
1 Guilford
2 Boylan
3 Belvidere

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Belvidere Cross Country

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - A All
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

20 1 2 3 6 8 11
Top 5Times: 1:25:21.4

38 4 5 7 9 13 14
Top 5Times: 1:29:01.2

79 10 15 17 18 19 20
Top 5Times: 1:38:11.8

16

21

09/05/2020 10:31:16



Belvidere Cross Country

Race Date
September 05, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 17:04.2
1 648 Juan DelReal 10 1 1 16:38.9 16:38.9 0:00.0
2 657 Brandon Lawson 9 2 3 16:43.7 33:22.6 0:04.8
3 644 Jackson Durso 11 3 6 16:57.3 50:19.9 0:18.4
4 640 Joe Gibbons 12 6 12 17:07.0 1:07:26.9 0:28.1
5 643 Owen Dahlberg 11 8 20 17:545 1:25:21.4 1:15.6
6 646 Carson Dennis 11 (11) (31) 18:16.1  1:43:37.5 1:37.2
7 653 Nathan Sevey 10 (12) (43) 18:34.8  2:02:12.3 1:55.9
8 639 Esteban J Castanon 12 More Than 7 18:53.3  2:21:05.6 2:14.4
9 659 Connor Schroeder 9 More Than 7 18:56.0 2:40:01.6 2:17.1
10 647 Logan Burley 10 More Than 7 19:24.2  2:59:25.8 2:45.3
11 656 Hayden Johnson 9 More Than 7 19:26.1  3:18:51.9 2:47.2
12 642 Benjamin Branyan 11 More Than 7 20:23.0 3:39:14.9 3:44.1
13 661 Ander Toldo 9 More Than 7 20:23.9 3:59:38.8 3:45.0
14 654 Adan Bueno 9 More Than 7 20:35.3 4:20:14.1 3:56.4
15 649 Anthony Drake 10 More Than 7 21:32.6  4:41:46.7 4:53.7
16 660 Elijah Stanley 9 More Than 7 23:20.7 5:05:07.4 6:41.8
17 655 Jack Carlson 9 More Than 7 24:50.2 5:29:57.6 8:11.3
18 645 Nicholas Rich 11 More Than 7 25:22.5 5:55:20.1 8:43.6
19 658 Jackson Rich 9 More Than 7 25:495 6:21:09.6 9:10.6
Team - Boylan Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):38 Average Time: 17:48.2

1 602 AIDAN COEN 12 4 4 16:58.2 16:58.2 0:00.0
2 610 ALEX VALERIO 11 5 9 17:03.2 34:.01.4 0:05.0
3 604 ALEXANDER DUKE 12 7 16 17:48.0 51:49.4 0:49.8
4 607 NEIL MICHALIK 12 9 25 18:01.7 1:09:51.1 1:03.5
5 613 ALEXANDER EASTON 10 13 38 19:10.1  1:29:01.2 2:11.9
6 614 ALEXANDER HORTON 10 (14) (52) 19:13.7  1:48:14.9 2:15.5
7 620 CONNOR DUKE 9 (16) (68) 19:26.9 2:07:41.8 2:28.7
8 618 NOLAN COEN 9 More Than 7 19:34.6  2:27:16.4 2:36.4
9 609 Xander Furst 11 More Than 7 19:41.9 2:46:58.3 2:43.7
10 617 RONAN MURRAY 10 More Than 7 20:24.8 3:07:23.1 3:26.6
11 611 Noah Wirtjes 11 More Than 7 20:48.9 3:28:12.0 3:50.7
12 612 Connor Coyle 10 More Than 7 21:21.4 3:49:33.4 4:23.2
13 615 JOSEPH HOWES 10 More Than 7 21:56.0 4:11:29.4 4:57.8
14 606 ZACHARY LEWANDOWSKI 12 More Than 7 23:20.8  4:34:50.2 6:22.6
15 623 ESAIR TORRES 9 More Than 7 23:32.8  4:58:23.0 6:34.6
16 603 Dominic DiTullio 12 More Than 7 24:26.4 5:22:49.4 7:28.2
17 608 Logan Smythe 12 More Than 7 25:10.0 5:47:59.4 8:11.8
18 622 Domiinc Schwartz 9 More Than 7 25:27.4  6:13:26.8 8:29.2

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/05/2020 10:29:16



Race Date
September 05, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):38

19 616 GEORGE MULENGA
20 619 LOUIE ANDREW DOMINGO
21 621 Andrew(AJ) Schrom

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):79

572
574
576
570
577
578
575
571
573

Sebastian Zuniga
Dominic Moran
Jake Koziol

Owin Hunter
Davian Islas
Caden Streff
Xander Albano
Octavio Lares
Rob Bland
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Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Belvidere Cross Country
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 17:48.2

26:05.6
27:08.5

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 2
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

28:15.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:38.3

12 10 10
11 15 25
10 17 42
12 18 60
9 19 79
9 (20) (99)
10 (22) (120)
12 More Than 7

11 More Than 7

2

18:05.1
19:14.6
19:32.2
20:13.2
21:06.7
21:37.2
21:40.1
22:46.5
25:30.3

6:39:32.4 9:07.4
7:06:40.9 10:10.3
7:34:56.6 11:17.5

18:05.1 0:00.0
37:19.7 1:09.5
56:51.9 1.27.1
1:17:05.1 2:08.1
1:38:11.8 3:01.6
1:59:49.0 3:32.1
2:21:29.1 3:35.0
2:44:15.6 4:41.4
3:09:45.9 7:25.2

09/05/2020 10:29:16



